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SU21-EVALO2

The answers that you give here are used to evaluate instructors and
to improve the quality of courses at St. Lawrence. The time that
you spend on this evaluation is crucial to those processes and is
appreciated.

All information submitted to the Evaluation System is confidential.
Instructors cannot identify which submissions belong to which

3.

Gender

Male
Female
Other

Prefer not to disclose

students. Students are required to log in to the system for the sole  Number of answers; 7
purpose of providing students access to the appropriate eval uations Weighted mean: 1.71

for their associated course(s). Instructors can only view general
statistics as allowed by the university. Please send privacy
concerns to: acadean@stlawu.edu.

Course/Group Items:

COURSE INFORMATION

1. Your primary reason(s) for enrollingin this
course

Major o

[ Jeom

[0 % (0)

[ 14 (1)

Minor o

Distribution/Diversity -

Interest in subject o | |7l % (5)
Instructor o |0 % (0)
Ability to take course | o
from off camp... |:|14 % (1)
Ability to work on | |0(y (0)
course on my o... °
other 1 [ ]14% (1)
Number of answers: 10
Weighted mean: 3.9
2. Year
First-Year 1 [ |14 % (1)
Sophomore o | |57%(4)
wnior { [ Je9 @
Senior | |0 % (0)
Graduate 1 |0 % (0)
other 1 |0 % (0)

Number of answers. 7
Weighted mean: 2.14

COURSE EVALUATION

[ J29% (2

|71 % (5)

|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)

4. Taking this cour se has been a valuable educational
experience

Disagree Strongly A
Disagree -

Disagree Somewhat -
Neutral -

Agree Somewhat -
Agree -

Agree Strongly A

Number of answers. 7

Weighted mean: 6.57

|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)

[ J1a% (1)
[ 14 % (1)

|71 % (5)

5. Comment on waysin which this course hasor has not
helped your learning

« taking this course helped me realize the major/minor path that | want
to continue on, it has been a very valuable experience for me.

e This course helped mein my learning because | now know how to
do something i didn't know how to before

* NA

e This course has hel ped me understand the basics of programming.

Number of answers: 4
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6. This course was effectively or ganized 9. theleve of intellectual and/or creative sophistication

required was...
Disagree Strongly -+ |0 % (0)
Disagree - |0 % (0) Too Low - |0 % (0)
Disagree Somewhat - |0 % (0) Somewhat Low - |0 % (0)
- 0,
Neutral { |0 % (0) Appropriate 4 | |86 % (6)
Agree Somewhat |O % (0) .
Somewhat High - |:|14 % (1)
Agree 1 [ ]14% (1)
Too High { [0 % (0)
Agree Strongly - | |86 % (6)

Number of answers. 7
Weighted mean: 3.14

Number of answers. 7
Weighted mean: 6.86

7. List positive and/or negative aspects of the 10. the grading standardswere ...

structure and for mat of the cour se

Too Low 1 |0 % (0)
* the weeks schedule and materials are always available for Somewhat Low A |0 % (0)
us on sakai ,
) ) Appropriate - | |100 % (7)
* | would say that this course was organized perfectly, and ]
. . Somewhat High - |O % (0)
my only negative thing would be that | felt that some of
the assignments were very difficult to complete Too High 4 [0 % (0)

* | really liked the short quizzes and exercises. The amount
of programming assignments was perfect and allowed for Number of answers: 7
learning and application without tests and quizzes. Weighted mean: 3

» The quizzes and assignments were all well formatted and

placed at good times in the semester. 11. | would recommend this course to another student

Number of answers: 4

Disagree Strongly A |O % (0)
In this course, Disagree 1 |0 % (0)
Block's weighted mean: 3.1 Disagree Somewhat 1 |0 % (0)
Neutral 1 |0 % (0)
_ 0,
8. the workload was ... Agree Somewhat 4 [ ]14 % (1)
Agree - | |43 % (3)
Too Low 1 |0 % (0) Agree Strongly 4 | |43 % (3)
Somewhat Low o |0 % (0)
Appropriate 1 | |86 % (6) Number of answers; 7
Somewhat High |:|14 % (1) Weighted mean: 6.29
Too High { |0 % (0)

Number of answers. 7
Weighted mean: 3.14

July 11, 2021 - Pag. 3



Instructor/Evaluatee: Kevin Angstadt The instructor's assessments of student work were ...

Block's weighted mean: 6.62

12. Theinstructor created an atmosphere

conduciveto learning 15. fair
Disagree Strongly - |0 % (0) Disagree Strongly -
Disagree - |0 % (0) Disagree -
Disagree Somewhat - |O % (0) Disagree Somewhat -
Neutral - |0 % (0) Neutral -
Agree Somewhat - |0 % (0)

Agree Somewhat A
Agree 1 [ ]17 % (1) 9

| |83 % (5)

Agree -

1

Agree Strongly

Agree Strongly A

Number of answers: 6
Weighted mean: 6.83 Number of answers: 7
Weighted mean: 6.57

13. Discuss waystheinstructor did or did not create
an environment in which all studentsfelt engaged, 16. timely
challenged, and comfortable participating and

asking questions Disagree Strongly -
+ Kevinisvery nice and understanding, he's dways willing Disagree 1

to help out Disagree Somewhat -

» Hemade everyone feel comfortable and if | had a question Neutral -

he didn't make me feel "stupid”

» Kevin aways genuinely asked how students were doing in
this class and other classes. Help was provided in away
that let students learn and not receive the answer.

Agree Somewhat -
Agree -
Agree Strongly -

» The professor consistently asked if we needed him to slow
down or if we had any questions. He kept the atmosphere  Number of answers: 7
focused on work while simultaneously keeping it fun. Weighted mean: 6.57

Number of answers: 4
17. constructive

14. Discusstheinstructor's expectations for your

work in this cour se Disagree Strongly -
« | think the expectations were very appropriate, many of us Disagree 1

don't have computer science background and he knows Disagree Somewhat -

thet. Neutral -

» Hisexpectations for my work was very fair and Agree Somewhat -
understanding Agree |

» Expectations were appropriate and fit the course syllabus.
Agree Strongly A

» Hisexpectations were that we complete al exercisesin a
timely fashion but alowed late work if the semester and

other classes were overwhelming. Number of answers: 7

Weighted mean: 6.71
Number of answers: 4

|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
| |43 % (3)

| |57 % (4)

|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)

| |43 % (3)
| |57 % (4)

|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)
|0 % (0)

[ Joow

| |71 % (5)
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18. Discuss waysthat theinstructor's assessments 21. List any characteristics or teaching techniquesthat
and feedback did or didnot improveyour learning have enhanced theinstructor's effectiveness as a teacher

» avery timely grader, seeing our grade and the feedback is
really helpful so we know what to change next time so we
can improve

» hewould tell mewhat | did wrong and help me figure out
how to doiit right

» Feedback was great.

» Hewas aways willing to answer questions either during
class or immediately after, and was very good at
explaining where codes went wrong and how to fix it.

Number of answers: 4

19. | would recommend thisinstructor to another
student

Disagree Strongly -+ |O % (0)
Disagree - |0 % (0)
Disagree Somewhat - |0 % (0)
Neutral - |O%(0)
Agree Somewhat - |0 % (0)
Agree o I:|43%(3)
Agree Strongly - | |57 % (4)

Number of answers. 7
Weighted mean: 6.57

20. Theinstructor was an effective teacher

Disagree Strongly o |0 % (0)
Disagree |O % (0)
Disagree Somewhat - |0 % (0)
Neutral { |0 % (0)
Agree Somewhat |O % (0)
Agree - |:|29%(2)
Agree Strongly - | |71 % (5)

Number of answers. 7
Weighted mean: 6.71

Kevin has a sense of humor, he made the class feel relaxed while
keeping it a college course. In doing so | never felt uncomfortable
when answering or asking a question

He would teach slow enough for everyone to follow along and allow
questions whenever needed

He was available outside of class at office hours for help. He always
checked in with the class at the start of each classto see how we
were doing and if he needed to adjust the workload.

Kevin paused for any questions and listen to students needs.
Non-judgemental, Compassionate, Always willing to answer
guestions

Number of answers: 5

22. List any suggestionsfor how theinstructor's
effectiveness as a teacher might be improved

going over the quiz and exercises is helpful, maybe walking through
some of the trickier exercises beforehand would be helpful. | know |
get stumped early on and then have no idea what I'm supposed to be
doing

to go over the homework assignments before they are due

NA

No suggestions

Number of answers: 4

23. Usethis space for any additional comments about this
instructor orcourse (if thiswas an online or hybrid course,
please specificallyaddress any impacts -- positive or
negative -- stemming from thatdelivery for mat)

3

| wasin person for this course which | think had a big impact on my
grade, | think compared to someone taking this class on zoom, |
would say | had an easier time overall. | think the classis definitely
meant to be taken in person.

NA

My favorite professor this semester! | was glad to be abletogotoin
person classes.

Number of answers: 3
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